Barcol Hardness
Impressor
Measures the hardness of
soft metals, reinforced
plastics, and other materials
jared
Header
DeFelsko Corporation • 800 Proctor Ave., Ogdensburg, New York 13669-2205 USA
Toll Free 1-800-448-3835 • Tel: +1-315-393-4450 • Fax: +1-315-393-8471
www.defelsko.com • E-mail: techsale@defelsko.com
© 2020 DeFelsko Corporation USA. All Rights Reserved. Technical Data subject to change without notice. Printed in USA. PBHIv.LW-W2012
All Gages Feature...
Ordering Guide
Standard gage body and probe BHI1
Advanced gage body and probe BHI3
Probe only PRBBHI
Barcol Hardness Impressor
Conforms to ASTM B648/D2583, DIN EN 59 and AS/NZS 3572.22
PosiTector BHI Specifications
Typical
Applications
Soft metals such as aluminum, aluminum alloys,
copper, brass, and other materials such as
harder plastics, and fiber-reinforced plastic
Range 20 – 100 Barcol
Resolution 0.1 Barcol
Accuracy + 2 Barcol
  Advanced Models
   Includes ALL features as shown on left plus...
 NEW Storage of 250,000 readings from multiple probes in up to 1,000
batches and sub-batches
 Auto Sub-Batch—automatically create new sub-batches after the
desired number of readings are taken
 Live graphing of measurement data
 NEW Touchscreen keyboard for quickly renaming batches, adding
notes, and more
 WiFi technology wirelessly synchronizes with PosiSoft.net and
downloads software updates
 4.0 Technology for data transfer to a mobile device
   running the PosiTector App or optional portable printer. BLE API
   available for integration into third-party software.
 Store thickness, profile, environmental, salt contamination, hardness,
and wall thickness measurements in individual batches
  Standard Models
   Includes ALL features as shown on left plus...
  NEW Storage of 1,000 readings per probe—stored readings can be
  viewed or downloaded
Accessories
 Test Disks (pack of 5) for verifying the operation of Barcol hardness
impressors. Choose from hard or soft aluminum alloys
 Replacement Indentors includes additional indentors (2)
with replacement tool
 Replacement Glass Plate for zeroing worn or
replaced indentors
ALL GAGES COME COMPLETE with
test disks (2), leveling plate,
replacement indentor with replacement
tool, glass plate, protective rubber
holster with belt clip, wrist strap, 3 AAA
batteries, instructions, hard shell case,
protective lens shield, Long Form
Certificate of Calibration, USB cable,
PosiSoft Software, two year warranty.
GAGE BODY
*Size: 127 x 66 x 25.4 mm
(5” x 2.6” x 1”)
*Weight: 137 g (4.9 oz.)
without batteries
* Size and weight are for the PosiTector
gage body only and do not include the probe.
PROBE
Size: 145 x 97 x 64 mm (5.7" x 3.8" x 2.5")
Headroom: 140 mm (5.5”)
Weight: 400 g (14.1 oz.)
Simple
 Easy-to-read digital display
 Comparable to 934-1 Barcol Hardness Tester
 User-adjustable measurement time with onscreen countdown
 Includes spare, field replaceable indentor with replacement tool
 NEW Larger 2.8” impact resistant color touchscreen with redesigned keypad
for quick menu navigation
 NEW On-screen help explains menu items at the touch of a button
 RESET feature instantly restores factory settings